et

W

Contents

List of Illustrations

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Analytical Focus

The Nature of Stability

The Nature of Armed Nonstate Groups

The Transformation in Global Security Control

Case Studies of Armed Nonstate Group Control Attempts
Analysis of Case Study Patterns

Private Coercive Stability Promotion Complexities

Conclusion: Policy Guidelines

Notes
Bibliography

Index

vii

14
37
62
89
147
169
196



